Défi Distance RED
Drummondville, 12- - 13-11-2022

Epreuve 9 800m Libre 11 ans et plus
2022-11-13-9:12 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2021
Rang AN Temps Pts
11- 12 ans, Filles
1. BERNARD, Maité 10  Sher 11:07.81 369
100m: 1:19.52 1:19.52 300m: 4:11.88 1:26.60 500m: 7:01.94 1:24.29 700m: 9:49.41 1:23.58
200m: 2:45.28 1:25.76 400m: 5:37.65 1:25.77 600m: 8:25.83 1:23.89 800m: 11:07.81 1:18.40
2. BLANCHETTE-TASSE, Flora 10  Requins de Drummondville 12:45.87 245
100m: 1:28.09 1:28.09 300m: 4:42.19 1:38.23 500m: 7:58.08 1:37.56 700m: 12:00.85 1:36.35
200m: 3:03.96 1:35.87 400m: 6:20.52 1:38.33 600m: 10:24.50 2:26.42 800m: 12:45.87  45.02
3. RIVARD, Mathilde 11  Requins de Drummondville 12:49.25 241
100m: 1:26.46 1:26.46 300m: 4:41.84 1:37.79 500m: 7:59.69 1:37.57 700m: 11:14.10 1:37.12
200m: 3:04.05 1:37.59 400m: 6:22.12 1:40.28 600m: 9:36.98 1:37.29 800m: 12:49.25 1:35.15
4. PIATERA MERCIER, Léa 11 Sher 12:54.42 237
100m: 1:32.75 1:32.75 300m: 4:51.29 1:40.17 500m: 8:07.47 1:36.83 700m: 11:24.07 1:35.06
200m: 3:11.12 1:38.37 400m: 6:30.64 1:39.35 600m: 9:49.01 1:41.54 800m: 12:54.42 1:30.35
11-12 ans, Gargons
1. GILDERSLEEVE, Mikaél 11  Enc 13:16.73 172
100m: 1:33.61 1:33.61 300m: 4:58.47 1:43.24 500m: 8:21.79 700m: 12:31.34 2:30.51
200m: 3:15.23 1:41.62 400m: 600m: 10:00.83 1:39.04 800m: 13:16.73  45.39
13 - 14 ans, Filles
1. LACHAPELLE, Frédérique 08  Mustang Boucherville 10:21.28 459
100m: 1:11.65 1:11.65 300m: 3:49.50 1:19.75 500m: 6:27.47 1:18.67 700m: 9:05.64 1:18.59
200m: 2:29.75 1:18.10 400m: 5:08.80 1:19.30 600m: 7:47.05 1:19.58 800m: 10:21.28 1:15.64
2. MARTIN, Léa-Rose 07  Requins de Drummondville 10:42.37 415
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 300m: 3:59.53 1:22.17 500m: 6:43.51 1:22.04 700m: 9:24.81 1:20.28
200m: 2:37.36 1:21.87 400m: 5:21.47 1:21.94 600m: 8:04.53 1:21.02 800m: 10:42.37 1:17.56
3. GIGUERE, Adélie 08 Requins de Drummondville 11:23.68 344
100m: 1:21.13 1:21.13 300m: 4:14.96 1:27.29 500m: 7:09.40 1:27.12 700m: 10:02.15 1:26.41
200m: 2:47.67 1:26.54 400m: 5:42.28 1:27.32 600m: 8:35.74 1:26.34 800m: 11:23.68 1:21.53
4. FERNET, Sarah 09 Requins de Drummondville 11:29.84 335
100m: 1:19.94 1:19.94 300m:  4:14.11 1:27.42 500m: 7:10.90 1:28.53 700m: 10:04.88 1:27.15
200m: 2:46.69 1:26.75 400m: 5:42.37 1:28.26 600m: 8:37.73 1:26.83 800m: 11:29.84 1:24.96
5. BERGERON, Marie-Laurence 08 Mustang Boucherville 11:32.78 331
100m: 1:19.17 1:19.17 300m: 4:12.88 1:27.18 500m: 7:08.60 1:28.84 700m: 10:06.47 1:29.45
200m: 2:45.70 1:26.53 400m: 5:39.76 1:26.88 600m: 8:37.02 1:28.42 800m: 11:32.78 1:26.31
6. BERNARD, Lory 09  Sher 12:16.03 276
100m: 1:23.49 1:23.49 300m: 4:26.49 1:30.95 500m: 7:33.51 1:34.05 700m: 10:43.17 1:34.67
200m: 2:55.54 1:32.05 400m: 5:59.46 1:32.97 600m: 9:08.50 1:34.99 800m: 12:16.03 1:32.86
7. GAGNE, Nellie 09 Enc 13:3540 203
100m: 300m: 5:01.05 500m: 8:31.79 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 10:16.90 1:45.11 800m: 13:35.40
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Défi Distance RED
Drummondville, 12- - 13-11-2022

Epreuve 9, 800m Libre

13 - 14 ans, Garcons

1. MAILLET, Clovis 09  Requins de Drummondville 12:59.31 184
100m: 1:24.95 1:24.95  300m: 4:43.90 1:40.95 500m: 8:07.06 1:41.70 700m: 11:28.93 1:38.56
200m: 3:02.95 1:38.00 400m: 6:25.36 1:41.46 600m: 9:50.37 1:43.31 800m: 12:59.31 1:30.38

15 - 16 ans, Filles

1. MATHIEU-GAGNON, Chloé 06  Requins de Drummondville 10:54.62 392
100m: 1:14.49 1:14.49 300m: 4:00.64 1:23.09 500m: 6:48.82 1:24.68 700m: 9:35.26 1:22.44
200m: 2:37.55 1:23.06 400m: 5:24.14 1:23.50 600m: 8:12.82 1:24.00 800m: 10:54.62 1:19.36

2. BORRIS, Juliette 05 Requins de Drummondville 11:16.54 355

100m: 1:17.71 1:17.71 300m: 4:07.26 1:25.81 500m: 7:00.71 1:27.12 700m: 9:53.31 1:26.25
200m: 2:41.45 1:23.74 400m: 5:33.59 1:26.33 600m: 8:27.06 1:26.35 800m: 11:16.54 1:23.23

3. MASSE, Sandryne 06 Enc 13:37.13 201
100m: 1:31.53 1:31.53 300m: 5:00.37 1:45.54 500m: 8:30.35 1:44.38 700m: 11:58.74 1:44.36
200m: 3:14.83 1:43.30 400m: 6:45.97 1:45.60 600m: 10:14.38 1:44.03 800m: 13:37.13 1:38.39

15 - 16 ans, Gargons

1. VERDON, Laurent 06  Mustang Boucherville 9:06.60 533
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88  300m: 3:20.59 1:10.23  500m: 5:41.14 1:10.43  700m: 8:00.97 1:10.01
200m: 2:10.36 1:08.48  400m: 4:30.71 1:10.12  600m: 6:50.96 1:09.82  800m: 9:06.60 1:05.63

2. LEVEILLEE, Mathis 06  Requins de Drummondville 11:0053 302
100m: 1:18.54 1:18.54 300m: 4:08.49 1:24.31 500m: 6:57.46 1:24.09 700m: 9:43.60 1:22.71
200m: 2:44.18 1:25.64  400m: 5:33.37 1:24.88  600m: 8:20.89 1:23.43  800m: 11:00.53 1:16.93

hc. DESROSIER, Vincent 88  Requins de Drummondville 13:47.03 154
100m: 1:33.94 1:33.94  300m: 5:08.94 1:48.90  500m: 8:45.88 1:46.29  700m: 12:10.35 1:42.91
200m: 3:20.04 1:46.10  400m: 6:59.59 1:50.65  600m: 10:27.44 1:41.56  800m: 13:47.03 1:36.68
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